PathLoc-L
Posterior Lumbar Minimally Invasive Surgery
Screw System
Overview
The PathLoc-L Posterior Lumbar MIS Screw System is intended to provide immobilization
and Stabilization of spinal segments in skeletally mature patients as
an adjunct to fusion also it can be used in an open approach

Cat NO. Star(Open)
1308-0000
Ordering Information Instrument
Cat NO Description Qty
LS02-1748 K-WIRE(NITINOL) 10
LS03-0101 1ST DILATOR (1.8~8) 1
LS03-0102 2ND DILATOR (8~14) 1
LS03-0103 3RD DILATOR (14~16) 2
LS03-0204
CANNULA TAP 4.5mm
(DOUBLE THREAD)
1
LS03-0205
CANNULA TAP 5.5mm
(DOUBLE THREAD)
1
LS03-0206
CANNULA TAP 6.5mm
(DOUBLE THREAD)
1
LS03-0302 1/4" SQUARE RATCHET I-HANDLE 2
LS03-0304 MODULAR T-HANDLE 1
LS03-0401 4.0 HEX SCREW CANNULA DRIVER 2
LS03-0506 DRILL BIT 1
LS03-0509 UNIVERSAL BAR 1
LS03-0510 ROD LENGTH GAUGE 1
LS03-0402 INSERTER DRIVER 3.0 HEX 1
LS03-0501 ROD INSERTER 2
LS03-0504 ROD BENDER 1
LS03-0303 TORQUE LIMIT T-HANDLE 1
LS03-0403 SET SCREW FIRST DRIVER 2
LS03-0404 SET SCREW DRIVER ADAPTOR 2
LS03-0503 ANTI-TORQUE DEVICE 1
Cat NO Description Qty
LS03-0505 PIN CUTTER 1
LS03-0408
SET SCREW DRIVER ADAPTOR FOR
COMPRESSOR
1
LS03-0507 MIS COMPRESSOR 1
LS03-0502 ROD INSERTER MULTI 1
LS03-0615 REMOVAL QUICK DRIVER 1
LS03-0001 INSTRUMENT CONTAINER 1
LS03-0002 INSTRUMENT CONTAINER COVER 1
LS03-0003 MIS BASIC INSTRUMENT UPPER TRAY 1
LS03-0004
MIS BASIC INSTRUMENT
MIDDLE TRAY
1
LS03-0005 MIS BASIC INSTRUMENT LOWER TRAY 1
LS03-0006
MIS OPTIONAL INSRTUMENT
CONTAINER
1
LS03-0007
MIS OPTIONAL INSTRUMENT
CONTAINER COVER
1
LS03-0008 MIS OPTIONAL INSTRUMENT TRAY 1
LS03-8001 MIS IMPLANT CONTAINER 1
LS03-8002 MIS IMPLANT CONTAINER COVER 1
LS03-8003 MIS IMPLANT UPPER TRAY 1
LS03-8004 MIS ACCESSORY CASE 1
LS03-8005
MIS IMPLANT 5.5 SCREW CASE
(w/ Cover)
1